## **Privacy Policy & SMS Terms**

## **Privacy Policy:**

We will not sell or share your email address, telephone number, name, mailing address or any other personal and non-public information with any telemarketer or marketing agency.

## **SMS Terms**

Aurora Rents offers our customers the option to engage in text conversations to provide fast solutions. Message frequency varies. Aurora Rents will send you the following Text Message:

"Aurora Rents would like to text you. Please respond YES to continue a text conversation."

STOP to cancel."

To engage in a text conversation with Aurora Rents Please respond with "YES" to engage in conversation and receive notifications. Message and data rates may apply.

## Reply STOP to opt-out.

Carriers are not liable for any delays or undelivered messages.